Customer Support  |  certainteed.com/ceilings  |  800-233-8990
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Excellent sound absorption (NRC 0.70-0.80)
and sound blocking (CAC 33-41)
• Certified clean room component to ISO Class 4
(highest among comparable products)
• Surface washability exceeds 1,000 cycles with
sanitizing chemicals

 ✓ EQ: Acoustic Performance
 ✓ MR: PBT Source Reduction (Healthcare)
✓ EQ: Interior Lighting
✓ EA: Prereq. Min. Energy Performance
 ✓ EA: Optimize Energy Performance
Recycled ContentEPD Available HPD Available
SYMPHONY® m  | SYMPHONY® m High NRC
Smooth
Mineral Fiber
Customer Support  |  certainteed.com/ceilings  |  800-233-8990
N
R
C
8
0
1222BB-80-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 14 56 64 16
1220BB-80-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 64 74 14
1221BB-80-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 80 92 14
1228BB-80-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 96 110 14
N
R
C
8

12220-60-75-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 66 66 24
1221-75-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228-75-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48-75-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48-75-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-48-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 64 64 16
12212-60-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 80 80 16
N
R
C
70
1222-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 33 62% 14 56 56 16
1220-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 35 62% 8 64 64 16
1223-IOF-1 Panels 30 x 30 x 3/4 0.70 39 62% 8 50 50 28
1229-IOF-1 Panels 30 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 41 62% 8 100 100 16
12220-60-IOF-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 39 62% 8 66 66 24
1221-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.70 37 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48-IOF-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48-IOF-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-24-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-24-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-48-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 64 64 16
12212-60-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 80 80 16
All products in this line
feature these attributes: SAG
RESISTANT
BIOSHIELD®

Pieces/
carton
Sq. Ft./
carton
Lbs./
carton
Cartons/
pallet
TRIM
REVEAL
N
R
C
8
0
1222BF-80-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 14 56 64 16
1220BF-80-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 64 74 14
1221BF-80-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 80 92 14
1228BF-80-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 7/8 0.80 35 62%* 8 96 110 14
NARROW REVEAL
Customer Support  |  certainteed.com/ceilings  |  800-233-8990
All products in this line
feature these attributes: SAG

HPD
AVAILABLE
EMISSION
COMPLIANT
CERTIFIED
RECYCLED
CONTENT
62%
SYMPHONY® m  | SYMPHONY® m High NRC
Smooth
Mineral Fiber
N
R
C
75
1222BF-75-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 14 56 56 16
1220BF-75-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 64 64 16
12220-60BF-75-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 66 66 24
1221BF-75-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228BF-75-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48BF-75-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48BF-75-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-60BF-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 80 80 16
12212-48BF-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 64 64 16
N
R
C
70
1222BF-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 33 62% 14 56 56 16
1220BF-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 35 62% 8 64 64 16
12220-60BF-IOF-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 39 62% 8 66 66 24
1221BF-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228BF-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.70 37 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48BF-IOF-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48BF-IOF-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-24BF-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-24BF-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-48BF-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 64 64 16
12212-60BF-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 80 80 16
NARROW REVEAL
N
R
C
75
1222BB-75-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 14 56 56 16
1220BB-75-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 64 64 16
12220-60BB-75-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 66 66 24
1221BB-75-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228BB-75-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.75 36 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48BB-75-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48BB-75-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-60BB-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 24 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 80 80 16
12212-48BB-75-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.75 — 62% 16 64 64 16
N
R
C
70
1222BB-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 24 x 3/4 0.70 33 62% 14 56 56 16
1220BB-IOF-1 Panels 24 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 35 62% 8 64 64 16
12220-60BB-IOF-1 Planks 20 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 39 62% 8 66 66 24
1221BB-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 36 62% 8 80 80 16
1228BB-IOF-1 Planks 24 x 72 x 3/4 0.70 37 62% 8 96 96 16
12204-48BB-IOF-1 SmartFit 4 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 48 64 64 16
12206-48BB-IOF-1 SmartFit 6 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 32 64 64 16
12212-24BB-75-1 SmartFit 12 X 24 X 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-24BB-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 X 24 X 3/4 0.70 — 62% 28 56 56 16
12212-48BB-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 48 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 64 64 16
12212-60BB-IOF-1 SmartFit 12 x 60 x 3/4 0.70 — 62% 16 80 80 16
SYMPHONY m Format Dimensions (in.) NRC CAC Recycled
Content
Pieces/
carton

REVEAL
N
R
C
75
12220-60-75-1M Panels 500 x 1500 x 19 0.75 36 62% 8 6 96 16
1220-75-1M Panels 600 x 1200 x 19 0.75 36 62% 8 5.8 49 32
1222-75-1M Panels 600 x 600 x 19 0.75 36 62% 14 5 55 16
1229-75-1M Panels 750 x 1500 x 19 0.75 36 62% 8 9 64 24
1223-75-1M Panels 750 x 750 x 19 0.75 36 62% 8 4.5 62 16
N
R
C
70
12220-60-IOF-1M Panels 500 x 1500 x 19 0.70 38 62% 8 6 96 16
1220-IOF-1M Panels 600 x 1200 x 19 0.70 35 62% 8 5.8 49 32
1222-IOF-1M Panels 600 x 600 x 19 0.70 33 62% 14 5 55 16
1229-IOF-1M Panels 750 x 1500 x 19 0.70 40 62% 8 9 64 24
1223-IOF-1M Panels 750 x 750 x 19 0.70 38 62% 8 4.5 62 16
CAN’T FIND A SIZE? Contact your local Sales Representative or call 800-233-8990